
Advertisement No. 57/2017 21/02/2018

CATEGORY
NO.OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR 
RECOMMENDATION AS PER THEIR 

ORIGINAL CATEGORY

Open - Male 11

Open - Female 16

SC - Male 2

SC - Female 2

DT-A - Male 1

DT-A - Female 1

NT-B - Male 1

SBC - Male 2

SBC - Female 1

NT-C - Male 2

NT-C - Female 1

NT-D - Male 2

OBC - Male 3

OBC - Female 5

Total 50

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE 
MAIN EXAMINATION - 2017

DETAILS OF NO. OF POSTS ADVERTISED AND CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR 
RECOMMENDATION AS PER THEIR ORIGINAL CATEGORY

POSTS ADVERTISED : 75
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MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 21/02/2018

LIST OF CANDIDATES - ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

CATEGORYSR. 
NO.

TOTAL 
MARKS 

ROLL NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME WRITTEN
MARKS

INT.
MARKS

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2017

Advertisement No. 57/2017

1 AU001184 155SONWALKAR ANIL SAHEBRAO 132 23NT(C)

2 AU001470 154TAPADIYA RUPALI SURESHCHANDRAJI 124 30Open

3 MB001015 145RAJPUT PREETI ANILSINGH 120 25DT(A)

4 AU001312 143KOTBAGI ADITYA GHANSHAM 123 20Open

5 AU001005 143PATIL DEEPIKA KRISHNARAO 121 22Open

6 AU001002 142GAVAI TEJASHRI VIDYADHAR 114 28Open

7 AU001095 142SABNIS NILESH SHRIPAL 118 24Open

8 AU001173 142PRIYANKA NAMADEV PATHADE 116 26Open

9 AU001258 140TAMBOLI ASIF GULAMDASTAGIR 119 21Open

10 AU001121 139BORDE DIPAK RUSTUMRAO 117 22SC

11 MB001021 139AHER SATISH MADHUKAR 112 27OBC

12 AU001421 138PATEL DIPMALABAHEN NARAYANBHAI 111 27OBC

13 MB001081 138GANGURDE MUGDHA MUKUND 117 21SC

14 AU001107 138Shendge Sayali Ashok 117 21OBC

15 AU001111 138NIMDEO GAYATRI MUKUND 115 23Open

16 AU001172 137BHARAD MAHESH SUNILDATT 113 24Open

17 NG001030 137Lunge Kiran Vitthal 114 23OBC

18 AU001142 137SHAIKH MOHAMMED JUNED MOHAMMED JALAL 113 24Open

19 AU001234 136HINGMIRE UDAY PRAKASH 116 20OBC

20 MB001057 135SARAK ASHATAI NARAYAN 115 20NT(C)

21 AU001348 135THAPEKAR SHIVAJI NIVRUTTI 115 20Open

22 AU001045 135BIRAJDAR SUPRIYA KASHINATH 111 24OBC

23 MB001034 134PATIL GAYATRI SUDHAKAR 110 24Open

24 MB001165 133PATIL HARSHADA UMATAI UTTAM 112 21Open

25 AU001103 132Gunari Sameer Gopal 112 20Open

26 AU001305 132Misal Ravindra Ashok 112 20NT(D)

27 AU001155 132GHORPADE VISHAL ISHWARLAL 111 21SBC

28 AU001168 132Ivare Uday Sopan 112 20NT(C)

29 MB001053 132Kumbhar Ranjana Govind 112 20OBC

30 NG001072 132SHARMA ANUPAM SURENDRAKUMAR 108 24Open

31 MB001098 131KSHIRSAGAR VAIBHAVI CHANDRAHAR 110 21SC
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MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 21/02/2018

LIST OF CANDIDATES - ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

CATEGORYSR. 
NO.

TOTAL 
MARKS 

ROLL NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME WRITTEN
MARKS

INT.
MARKS

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2017

Advertisement No. 57/2017

32 AU001197 131SHINDE SUNEETA HANAMANT 111 20Open

33 AU001024 131BADVE SAPNA RAMKRISHNA 110 21Open

34 AU001407 129RAUT RAMRAO BABURAO 109 20Open

35 AU001056 129Jadhav Waman Digambar 106 23DT(A)

36 MB001074 129BAVKAR YASHODHAN PRADEEP 109 20SBC

37 AU001156 129NIMBALKAR MAYURA VAMANRAO 109 20Open

38 AU001054 129SHITOLE VIJAY BHIMRAO 107 22NT(B)

39 AU001214 128BHINGARDIVE NITIN SAMBHAJI 108 20SC

40 AU001446 128LOMTE SHALAKA ANNASAHEB 107 21Open

41 MB001030 128LAGARE ASHWINI ANANDARAO 106 22Open

42 NG001063 128NEWARE CHETNA YASHWANT 107 21SBC

43 AU001042 128DESHPANDE KIRTEE AMBADAS 103 25Open

44 MB001024 127CHALKAR PALLAVI SURYAKANT 103 24Open

45 AU001372 127SHAIKH FAIYAZUDDIN SHAIKH KHAJAMOINUDDIN 105 22Open

46 MB001091 126YADAV AMIT SARJERAO 105 21Open

47 AU001289 126SHWETA SHYAMSUNDER KHEDKAR 104 22OBC

48 AU001301 125MUNDHE KISHOR MANIKRAO 105 20NT(D)

49 AU001031 124BIDKAR POONAM SHIVAJI 103 21Open

50 MB001011 124KULKARNI AMBIKA ANAND 104 20Open

टीप-  ĢÎततु अंितम िनकालात अह«ताĢाÃत न ठरलेÊया ¶या उमेदवारांना ¾यां´या उǄरपिĝकेतील 
गणुांची पडताळणी करावयाची आहे, अशा उमेदवारांनी गणुपĝके ĢोफाईलमÁये पाठिवÊया´या 
िदनांकापासनू 10 िदवसात, आयोगाकडे ऑनलाईन पÁदतीने िविहत नमÂूयात अज« करणे आवÌयक 
आहे. (कृपया आयोगा´या संकेतÎथळावरील उमेदवारांना सव«साधारण सचूनेतील सचूना Ď. 3.8.3 
पहावी ) 
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MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 21/02/2018

MERIT LIST

Merit
No.

* 
Higher Edu. Qual. 

& Result Date 

DOBRoll No. Candidate Name Gender Appl.
Category

NCL Total
Marks

Advertisement No. 57/2017

P1 
Marks
Code

P2 
Marks
Code

Interview
Marks

Written
Total
Marks

** 
Qualification

Type

Interview No.

Token No.

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2017

AU001184 SONWALKAR ANIL SAHEBRAO 15513/03/19851 YM NT(C) 66 66 132 231103

91 RECOMMENDED

AU001470 TAPADIYA RUPALI 
SURESHCHANDRAJI

15419/11/1988 A2 NF Open 61 6303/07/2013 124 301233

230 RECOMMENDED

MB001015 RAJPUT PREETI ANILSINGH 14510/01/1986 A3 NF DT(A) 58 6215/07/2011 120 25111

4 RECOMMENDED

AU001312 KOTBAGI ADITYA GHANSHAM 14328/03/19874 NM Open 53 70 123 201169

171 RECOMMENDED

AU001005 PATIL DEEPIKA KRISHNARAO 14318/09/19875 NF Open 65 56 121 2214

9 RECOMMENDED

AU001002 GAVAI TEJASHRI VIDYADHAR 14229/06/19926 NF Open 57 57 114 2823

14 RECOMMENDED

AU001095 SABNIS NILESH SHRIPAL 14221/03/19947 NM Open 59 59 118 24253

60 RECOMMENDED

AU001173 PRIYANKA NAMADEV PATHADE 14201/07/19948 NF Open 51 65 116 26299

105 RECOMMENDED

AU001258 TAMBOLI ASIF GULAMDASTAGIR 14001/06/1984 A9 NM Open 53 6609/07/2014 119 211144

140 RECOMMENDED

* A = L.L.M.   B = Other than L.L.M.

** 1 = Adv., Attorney or Pub. Procecutor / Govt. Adv.      2 = Fresh Law Graduate     3 = In Service 
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MERIT LIST

Merit
No.

* 
Higher Edu. Qual. 

& Result Date 

DOBRoll No. Candidate Name Gender Appl.
Category

NCL Total
Marks

Advertisement No. 57/2017

P1 
Marks
Code

P2 
Marks
Code

Interview
Marks

Written
Total
Marks

** 
Qualification

Type

Interview No.

Token No.

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2017

AU001121 BORDE DIPAK RUSTUMRAO 13922/01/1989 A10 NM SC 57 6002/05/2015 117 22170

71 RECOMMENDED

MB001021 AHER SATISH MADHUKAR 13918/03/198011 NM OBC 53 59 112 27313

1 RECOMMENDED

AU001421 PATEL DIPMALABAHEN 
NARAYANBHAI

13801/07/1981 A12 YF OBC 55 5610/10/2012 111 271212

211 RECOMMENDED

MB001081 GANGURDE MUGDHA MUKUND 13818/01/1990 A13 NF SC 61 5609/07/2014 117 211130

131 RECOMMENDED

AU001107 Shendge Sayali Ashok 13803/03/1990 A14 YF OBC 69 4826/06/2015 117 21161

73 RECOMMENDED

AU001111 NIMDEO GAYATRI MUKUND 13812/02/199415 NF Open 59 56 115 23263

75 RECOMMENDED

AU001172 BHARAD MAHESH SUNILDATT 13718/05/1986 B16 NM Open 58 5520/07/2009 113 24198

94 RECOMMENDED

NG001030 Lunge Kiran Vitthal 13718/12/198817 YM OBC 58 56 114 23150

53 RECOMMENDED

AU001142 SHAIKH MOHAMMED JUNED 
MOHAMMED JALAL

13708/12/199418 NM Open 55 58 113 24280

90 RECOMMENDED

* A = L.L.M.   B = Other than L.L.M.

** 1 = Adv., Attorney or Pub. Procecutor / Govt. Adv.      2 = Fresh Law Graduate     3 = In Service 
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MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 21/02/2018

MERIT LIST

Merit
No.

* 
Higher Edu. Qual. 

& Result Date 

DOBRoll No. Candidate Name Gender Appl.
Category

NCL Total
Marks

Advertisement No. 57/2017

P1 
Marks
Code

P2 
Marks
Code

Interview
Marks

Written
Total
Marks

** 
Qualification

Type

Interview No.

Token No.

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2017

AU001234 HINGMIRE UDAY PRAKASH 13610/08/1990 A19 YM OBC 58 5805/07/2016 116 202136

149 RECOMMENDED

MB001057 SARAK ASHATAI NARAYAN 13518/04/1987 A20 YF NT(C) 57 5823/01/2014 115 20164

68 RECOMMENDED

AU001348 THAPEKAR SHIVAJI NIVRUTTI 13512/04/198321 NM Open 57 58 115 201184

184 RECOMMENDED

AU001045 BIRAJDAR SUPRIYA KASHINATH 13523/10/199222 YF OBC 55 56 111 24229

30 RECOMMENDED

MB001034 PATIL GAYATRI SUDHAKAR 13413/04/199223 NF Open 52 58 110 24225

29 RECOMMENDED

MB001165 PATIL HARSHADA UMATAI 
UTTAM

13330/12/199224 YF Open 57 55 112 212223

233 RECOMMENDED

AU001103 Gunari Sameer Gopal 13202/03/1989 A25 NM Open 53 5908/07/2013 112 20157

55 RECOMMENDED

AU001305 Misal Ravindra Ashok 13211/11/1990 A26 YM NT(D) 55 5706/06/2014 112 201166

178 RECOMMENDED

AU001155 GHORPADE VISHAL ISHWARLAL 13226/11/1978 A27 YM SBC 54 5702/05/2015 111 21386

76 RECOMMENDED

* A = L.L.M.   B = Other than L.L.M.

** 1 = Adv., Attorney or Pub. Procecutor / Govt. Adv.      2 = Fresh Law Graduate     3 = In Service 



Page 4 of 6

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 21/02/2018

MERIT LIST

Merit
No.

* 
Higher Edu. Qual. 

& Result Date 

DOBRoll No. Candidate Name Gender Appl.
Category

NCL Total
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Advertisement No. 57/2017

P1 
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P2 
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Interview
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Total
Marks

** 
Qualification

Type

Interview No.

Token No.

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2017

AU001168 Ivare Uday Sopan 13221/08/1992 A28 NM NT(C) 53 5930/07/2016 112 20295

103 RECOMMENDED

MB001053 Kumbhar Ranjana Govind 13203/04/199129 YF OBC 56 56 112 20160

58 RECOMMENDED

NG001072 SHARMA ANUPAM 
SURENDRAKUMAR

13216/10/199230 NM Open 54 54 108 242118

120 RECOMMENDED

MB001098 KSHIRSAGAR VAIBHAVI 
CHANDRAHAR

13119/10/1985 A31 NF SC 55 5507/07/2011 110 211151

159 RECOMMENDED

AU001197 SHINDE SUNEETA HANAMANT 13114/02/1983 A32 NF Open 57 5430/06/2012 111 201114

109 RECOMMENDED

AU001024 BADVE SAPNA RAMKRISHNA 13131/03/1986 A33 YF Open 58 5220/05/2014 110 21117

20 RECOMMENDED

AU001407 RAUT RAMRAO BABURAO 12907/04/1984 A34 NM Open 51 5808/05/2013 109 201207

201 RECOMMENDED

AU001056 Jadhav Waman Digambar 12907/06/1989 A35 YM DT(A) 52 5406/06/2014 106 23235

42 RECOMMENDED

MB001074 BAVKAR YASHODHAN PRADEEP 12902/08/1990 A36 NM SBC 50 5905/08/2015 109 20196

102 RECOMMENDED

* A = L.L.M.   B = Other than L.L.M.

** 1 = Adv., Attorney or Pub. Procecutor / Govt. Adv.      2 = Fresh Law Graduate     3 = In Service 
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Higher Edu. Qual. 
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NCL Total
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Token No.

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2017

AU001156 NIMBALKAR MAYURA VAMANRAO 12921/05/198337 NF Open 51 58 109 20187

80 RECOMMENDED

AU001054 SHITOLE VIJAY BHIMRAO 12903/06/198838 YM NT(B) 51 56 107 22134

39 RECOMMENDED

AU001214 BHINGARDIVE NITIN SAMBHAJI 12812/07/1978 A39 NM SC 55 5314/07/2011 108 201125

122 RECOMMENDED

AU001446 LOMTE SHALAKA ANNASAHEB 12801/03/1986 A40 YF Open 50 5715/07/2011 107 211221

216 RECOMMENDED

MB001030 LAGARE ASHWINI ANANDARAO 12821/02/1989 A41 YF Open 52 5408/07/2013 106 22121

26 RECOMMENDED

NG001063 NEWARE CHETNA YASHWANT 12814/02/1986 A42 YF SBC 59 4804/08/2014 107 21191

93 RECOMMENDED

AU001042 DESHPANDE KIRTEE AMBADAS 12808/10/198243 NF Open 50 53 103 25127

16 RECOMMENDED

MB001024 CHALKAR PALLAVI SURYAKANT 12710/09/198844 NF Open 51 52 103 24115

10 RECOMMENDED

AU001372 SHAIKH FAIYAZUDDIN SHAIKH 
KHAJAMOINUDDIN

12701/11/198845 NM Open 52 53 105 221200

209 RECOMMENDED

* A = L.L.M.   B = Other than L.L.M.

** 1 = Adv., Attorney or Pub. Procecutor / Govt. Adv.      2 = Fresh Law Graduate     3 = In Service 



Page 6 of 6

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 21/02/2018

MERIT LIST

Merit
No.

* 
Higher Edu. Qual. 

& Result Date 

DOBRoll No. Candidate Name Gender Appl.
Category

NCL Total
Marks

Advertisement No. 57/2017

P1 
Marks
Code

P2 
Marks
Code

Interview
Marks

Written
Total
Marks

** 
Qualification

Type

Interview No.

Token No.

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION - 2017

MB001091 YADAV AMIT SARJERAO 12623/11/1985 A46 NM Open 51 5430/01/2012 105 211139

144 RECOMMENDED

AU001289 SHWETA SHYAMSUNDER 
KHEDKAR

12608/07/1987 A47 YF OBC 52 5214/07/2012 104 221157

160 RECOMMENDED

AU001301 MUNDHE KISHOR MANIKRAO 12521/12/198248 YM NT(D) 59 46 105 201165

153 RECOMMENDED

AU001031 BIDKAR POONAM SHIVAJI 12418/02/1986 A49 YF Open 52 5114/07/2011 103 21119

18 RECOMMENDED

MB001011 KULKARNI AMBIKA ANAND 12429/04/199450 NF Open 50 54 104 2028

15 RECOMMENDED

* A = L.L.M.   B = Other than L.L.M.

** 1 = Adv., Attorney or Pub. Procecutor / Govt. Adv.      2 = Fresh Law Graduate     3 = In Service 


